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Women / 1 / Gr E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Cheing1112
Rising Stars

9.450 9.550 9.8509.800 38.650
6 2T 1 1 1

1

Zayva Horton1055
Twins

9.550 9.800 9.4509.700 38.500
3 1 2T 3T 2

2

Kiera Kling1117
Rising Stars

9.650 9.550 9.3509.600 38.150
2 2T 4T 6T 3

3

Isabela Nilsson1047
Twins

9.700 9.100 9.4509.600 37.850
1 8 4T 3T 4

4

Kate Straker1105
Rising Stars

9.300 9.000 9.8009.700 37.800
8T 9 2T 2 5

5

Natalie Marsh1050
Twins

9.500 9.400 9.3009.550 37.750
4T 4 6 8T 6

6

Rosalie Gramesty1106
Rising Stars

9.300 9.300 9.3009.400 37.300
8T 5T 7 8T 7

7

Marcela Carmona1119
Shelton Gym

9.100 9.300 9.4009.250 37.050
10T 5T 8 5 8

8

Imani Mcnaught1051
Twins

9.100 9.250 9.3509.150 36.850
10T 7 9 6T 9

9

Lindsay Llerena1102
Gold Coast

9.500 8.400 9.2009.000 36.100
4T 12 11T 10 10

10

Riya Bajaj1113
Cats Wellington

9.350 8.700 8.7509.050 35.850
7 11 10 11 11

11

Nicole Fort1114
Shelton Gym

9.100 8.800 8.3009.000 35.200
10T 10 11T 12 12

12
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